
 Louisiana Office Supply State Contract
Click Here to View EPIC Business Essentials Office

Products Contract # 4400028713

ANNOUNCING NEW
  STATE CONTRACT

Service with a Local & Personal Touch

As an independent network of locally
owned dealers, we can offer

unparalleled personal attention and
flexibility, distinguishing us from larger

national suppliers.

Contract Established October 7, 2024

BUY LOCAL

For additional information contact your EPIC Business Essentials team

Contact EPIC Dante Ercoli, Managing Director dercoli@epicbe.com
Amanda Lusk, Administrative Assistant alusk@epicbe.com

https://lcos-furniture.com/lake-charles/office-supply-state-contract
https://eofficemarket.com/contracts/
https://generalofficesupply.net/general/office-supply-state-contract
https://www.ferrisofficesmart.com/state-contract
https://www.laop.com/special-contracts/office-supply-state-contract-louisiana/
https://sayesoffice.com/content.aspx?l=0,1,1267,1284
https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/OSP/LaPAC/eCat/dsp_LagovContractDetail.cfm?Contract=4400028713
https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/OSP/LaPAC/eCat/dsp_LagovContractDetail.cfm?Contract=4400028713
mailto:dercoli@epicbe.com
mailto:alusk@epicbe.com


Louisiana Office Products

Southeast Louisiana

Click Here for Distributor

Contact Your Local Distributor 
For More Info, To Register, Shop Directly or Place Orders

Ferris Office Smart Sayes Office Supply

General Office Supply

Lake Charles Office Supply

The Office Market

Southwest Louisiana

North Louisiana Central Louisiana

Acadiana Northshore

Mike Larson
mikel@generalofficesupply.net 
337.237.2563

Anthony Giovingo Jr.
giov2121@yahoo.com 
985-674-1875

Steve Ferris 
Steve@ferrisoffice.com 
318.220.0988

Dean Wainwright
deanw@sayesoffice.com 
318.448.4225

Sean Douget 
sdouget@lcos-furniture.com 
337.494.6200

Luke Giovingo 
Luke@Laop.com 
504.734.2374

Contact EPIC Dante Ercoli, Managing Director dercoli@epicbe.com

For additional information contact your EPIC Business Essentials team

Click Here for Distributor

Click Here for Distributor Click Here for Distributor

Click Here for Distributor Click Here for Distributor

Amanda Lusk, Administrative Assistant alusk@epicbe.com
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